CLM~

Certified Legal Manager

Site ID
46968
63110
50486
50484
57935
57936
50485
47007
47030
47108
46959
46960
46961
46962
46963
46964
46965
46966
46967
46969
46970
46971
46972
46973
46974
46975
46976
46977
46978
46979
46980
46981
46982
46983
46984
54866
56132
56133
63103
63104
63105
63106
63107
63108
46985
46986
46987
46988
46989
54862
46990
46991
46992
46993
46994
46995
46996
46997
46998
46999
47000
54858
54863

Name

Pearson Professional Centers-Pago Pago AS
Pearson Professional Centres-Edmonton AB
Pearson Professional Centres-Vancouver, Canada
Pearson Professional Centres-Toronto, Canada
Pearson Professional Centres-Ottawa ON

Pearson Professional Centres-Toronto (West) ON
Pearson Professional Centres-Montreal, Canada
Pearson Professional Centers-Tamuning GU
Pearson Professional Centers-Saipan MP

Pearson Professional Centers-San Juan PR

Pearson Professional Centers-Anchorage AK
Pearson Professional Centers-Birmingham AL
Pearson Professional Centers-Dothan AL

Pearson Professional Centers-Decatur AL

Pearson Professional Centers-Mobile AL

Pearson Professional Centers-Montgomery AL
Pearson Professional Centers-Fort Smith AR
Pearson Professional Centers-Little Rock AR
Pearson Professional Centers-Texarkana AR
Pearson Professional Centers-Phoenix (Chandler) AZ
Pearson Professional Centers-Phoenix AZ

Pearson Professional Centers-Tucson AZ

Pearson Professional Centers-Anaheim (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Fresno CA

Pearson Professional Centers-Gardena (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Oakland CA

Pearson Professional Centers-Ontario (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Pasadena (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Redding CA

Pearson Professional Centers-Roseville (Sacramento
Pearson Professional Centers-San Diego CA
Pearson Professional Centers-San Francisco
Pearson Professional Centers-San Jose(Milpitas) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Santa Maria CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Westlake Village (LA)
Pearson Professional Centers-San Diego (North) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-San Dimas (LA)
Pearson Professional Centers-Sacramento CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Lake Forest (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Redlands (LA) CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Daly City CA

Pearson Professional Centers-Fairfield CA

Pearson Professional Centers-San Marcos CA
Pearson Professional Centers-Visalia CA

Pearson Professional Centers-Westminster (Denver N
Pearson Professional Centers-Greenwood Village(Den
Pearson Professional Centers-Pueblo CO

Pearson Professional Centers-Wethersfield (Hartfor
Pearson Professional Centers-Wallingford (New Have
Pearson Professional Centers-Norwalk CT

Pearson Professional Centers-Washington DC
Pearson Professional Centers-Dover DE

Pearson Professional Centers-Newark (Wilmington)DE
Pearson Professional Centers-Plantation (Ft Laud)
Pearson Professional Centers-Gainesville FL
Pearson Professional Centers-Jacksonville FL
Pearson Professional Centers-Miami FL

Pearson Professional Centers-Orlando FL

Pearson Professional Centers-Port Charlotte FL
Pearson Professional Centers-Tallahassee FL
Pearson Professional Centers-Tampa FL

Pearson Professional Centers-Deerfield Beach, FL
Pearson Professional Centers-St. Petersburg, FL

CLM Testing Locations

City

Pago Pago
Edmonton
Burnaby
Toronto
Ottawa
Toronto
Montreal
Tamuning
Saipan

San Juan
Anchorage
Birmingham
Dothan
Decatur
Mobile
Montgomery
Fort Smith
Little Rock
Texarkana
Chandler
Phoenix
Tucson
Anaheim
Fresno
Gardena
Oakland
Ontario
Pasadena
Redding
Roseville
San Diego
San Francisco
Milpitas
Santa Maria
WestLake Village
San Diego
San Dimas
Sacramento
Lake Forest
Redlands
Daly City
Fairfield

San Marcos
Visalia
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Pueblo
Wethersfield
Wallingford
Norwalk
Washington
Dover
Newark
Plantation
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami
Orlando
Port Charlotte
Tallahassee
Tampa
Deerfield Beach
St. Petersburg

State

AB
BC
ON
ON
ON

QC

AK
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Cco
Cco
Cco
CT
CT
CT
DC
DE
DE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Country
American Samoa
Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Guam

Northern Mariana Islands

Puerto Rico

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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54864
47001
47002
47003
47004
47005
47006
47008
47009
47010
47011
47169
47012
47013
47014
47015
47016
53460
54559
47018
47019
47020
47021
47171
54865
47172
47173
47415
47022
47174
47023
47024
47025
47026
47027
47028
47029
53457
47031
47032
47033
47034
47035
47175
47036
47037
47039
47040
47176
48014
32642
44108
47041
47042
47043
47044
47604
48623
51178
62206
47045
47046
47047
47048

Pearson Professional Centers-Altamonte Springs
Pearson Professional Centers-Albany GA

Pearson Professional Centers-Atlanta (Stockbridge)
Pearson Professional Centers-Atlanta (North) GA
Pearson Professional Centers-Augusta GA

Pearson Professional Centers-Macon GA

Pearson Professional Centers-Savannah GA
Pearson Professional Centers-Honolulu HI

Pearson Professional Centers-West Des Moines IA
Pearson Professional Centers-Coralville (lowa City
Pearson Professional Centers-Sioux City IA

Pearson Professional Centers-Davenport (QuadCities
Pearson Professional Centers-Boise 1D

Pearson Professional Centers-Marion IL

Pearson Professional Centers-Peoria IL

Pearson Professional Centers-Schaumburg (ChicagoNW)
Pearson Professional Centers-Springfield IL

Pearson Professional Centers-Chicago (Wacker Drive)
Pearson Professional Centers-Chicago Fin Dist (Adams Street)
Pearson Professional Centers-Fort Wayne IN
Pearson Professional Centers-Merrillville IN

Pearson Professional Centers-Indianapolis IN
Pearson Professional Centers-Terre Haute IN
Pearson Professional Centers-Evansville IN

Pearson Professional Centers-Indianapolis (West)
Pearson Professional Centers-Topeka KS

Pearson Professional Centers-Wichita KS

Pearson Professional Centers-Hays KS

Pearson Professional Centers-Louisville KY

Pearson Professional Centers-Lexington KY

Pearson Professional Centers-Baton Rouge LA
Pearson Professional Centers-Metairie LA

Pearson Professional Centers-Shreveport LA
Pearson Professional Centers-Boston MA

Pearson Professional Centers-Waltham (Boston West)
Pearson Professional Centers-Springfield MA
Pearson Professional Centers-Worcester MA
Pearson Professional Centers-Boston (Back Bay)
Pearson Professional Centers-Baltimore MD

Pearson Professional Centers-Bethesda MD

Pearson Professional Centers-Columbia MD

Pearson Professional Centers-Salisbury MD

Pearson Professional Centers-Bangor ME

Pearson Professional Centers-Westbrook (Portland)
Pearson Professional Centers-Ann Arbor Ml

Pearson Professional Centers-Grand Rapids MI
Pearson Professional Centers-Southfield (Detroit)
Pearson Professional Centers-Troy (Detroit) Ml
Pearson Professional Centers-Lansing Ml

Pearson Professional Centers-Marquette Ml

zTest Lab - Config 10 - John Locke

zTestlab TPQA PPC DO NOT SCHEDULE

Pearson Professional Centers-Hermantown (Duluth)MN
Pearson Professional Centers-Eagan (MinneapolisSE)
Pearson Professional Centers-Brooklyn Park (MPLS)
Pearson Professional Centers-Rochester MN

zTest Lab - Pearson Professional Center - Training
Pearson Professional Centers-Bloomington (MPLS)
zTestlab PPC Capacity - Beth Ettinger

zTestlab PPC Capacity - Allison Ayapantecat!
Pearson Professional Centers-Columbia MO

Pearson Professional Centers-Kansas City MO
Pearson Professional Centers-Springfield MO
Pearson Professional Centers-St Louis MO

CLM Testing Locations

Altamonte Springs
Albany
Stockbridge
Atlanta
Augusta
Macon
Savannah
Honolulu
West Des Moines
Coralville
Sioux City
Davenport
Boise
Marion
Peoria
Schaumburg
Springfield
Chicago
Chicago
Fort Wayne
Merrillville
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Evansville
Indianapolis
Topeka
Wichita
Hays
Louisville
Lexington
Baton Rouge
Metairie
Shreveport
Boston
Waltham
Springfield
Worcester
Boston
Baltimore
Bethesda
Columbia
Salisbury
Bangor
Westbrook
Ann Arbor
Grand Rapids
Southfield
Troy
Lansing
Marquette
Burnsville
Bloomington
Hermantown
Eagan
Brooklyn Park
Rochester
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Columbia
Kansas City
Springfield
St. Louis

FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
HI
IA
IA
1A
1A
ID
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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54861
56134
47049
47050
47051
47052
47053
47054
47055
47056
47057
47058
63114
63115
47059
47177
47061
47063
47178
47064
47065
47066
47067
47068
47069
47070
47071
47072
47073
47074
47075
47076
47077
47079
47080
47081
47082
47083
47084
47085
49074
53459
57939
47086
47087
47088
47089
47090
47091
47092
47093
47094
47095
63112
47096
47097
47098
63111
47099
47100
47101
47102
47103
47104

Pearson Professional Centers-St. Louis South
Pearson Professional Centers-Kansas City MO (East)
Pearson Professional Centers-Ridgeland (Jackson)MS
Pearson Professional Centers-Tupelo MS

Pearson Professional Centers-Billings MT

Pearson Professional Centers-Helena MT

Pearson Professional Centers-Asheville NC

Pearson Professional Centers-Charlotte NC

Pearson Professional Centers-Greenville NC

Pearson Professional Centers-Raleigh NC

Pearson Professional Centers-Wilmington NC
Pearson Professional Centers-Winston-Salem NC
Pearson Professional Centers-Charlotte(East-Hwy74)
Pearson Professional Centers-Durham NC

Pearson Professional Centers-Bismarck ND

Pearson Professional Centers-Fargo ND

Pearson Professional Centers-Lincoln NE

Pearson Professional Centers-Omaha NE

Pearson Professional Centers-North Platte NE
Pearson Professional Centers-Concord NH

Pearson Professional Centers-Atlantic City NJ
Pearson Professional Centers-Somerset NJ

Pearson Professional Centers-Princeton(Trenton) NJ
Pearson Professional Centers-Lyndhurst (Newark) NJ
Pearson Professional Centers-Albuquerque NM
Pearson Professional Centers-Las Vegas NV

Pearson Professional Centers-Reno NV

Pearson Professional Centers-Albany NY

Pearson Professional Centers-Endicott (Binghamton)
Pearson Professional Centers-Brooklyn NY

Pearson Professional Centers-Williamsville (Buff)
Pearson Professional Centers-Islandia (Long Island
Pearson Professional Centers-New York (500 5th Av)
Pearson Professional Centers-Rego Park (Queens) NY
Pearson Professional Centers-Rochester NY

Pearson Professional Centers-Staten Island NY
Pearson Professional Centers-East Syracuse NY
Pearson Professional Centers-Utica NY

Pearson Professional Centers-Watertown NY

Pearson Professional Centers-White Plains NY
Pearson Professional Centers-NY (100 William St.)
Pearson Professional Centers-New York (19W 44th St
Pearson Professional Centers-Lake Success (Queens)
Pearson Professional Centers-Akron(Copley Twnsp)OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Cincinnati (Mason) OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Westlake(Cleveland)OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Beachwood (ClevelandE
Pearson Professional Centers-Columbus(North) OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Columbus(South) OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Dayton OH

Pearson Professional Centers-Maumee (Toledo) OH
Pearson Professional Centers-Oklahoma City OK
Pearson Professional Centers-Tulsa OK

Pearson Professional Centers-Norman OK

Pearson Professional Centers-Medford OR

Pearson Professional Centers-Beaverton Portland OR
Pearson Professional Centers-Salem OR

Pearson Professional Centers-Portland OR

Pearson Professional Centers-Allentown PA

Pearson Professional Centers-Erie PA

Pearson Professional Centers-Harrisburg PA

Pearson Professional Centers-Lancaster PA

Pearson Professional Centers-Wayne(Philadelphia)
Pearson Professional Centers-Horsham (Philadelphia

CLM Testing Locations

St. Louis
Kansas City
Jackson
Tupelo
Billings
Helena
Asheville
Charlotte
Greenville
Raleigh
Wilmington
Winston-Salem
Charlotte
Durham
Bismarck
Fargo
Lincoln
Omaha
North Platte
Concord
Atlantic City
Somerset
Princeton
Lyndhurst
Albuquerque
Las Vegas
Reno
Albany
Endicott
Brooklyn
Williamsville
Islandia
New York
Rego Park
Rochester
Staten Island
East Syracuse
Utica
Watertown
White Plains
New York
New York
Lake Success

Copley Township

Mason
Westlake
Beachwood
Columbus
Gahanna
Moraine
Maumee
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Norman
Medford
Beaverton
Salem
Portland
Allentown
Erie
Harrisburg
Lancaster
Wayne
Horsham

MO
MO
MS
MS
MT
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
NE

NE

NE

NH
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NM
NV
NV
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
OR
OR
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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47105
47106
47107
54859
47109
47110
47111
47112
47113
47114
47115
47116
47117
47118
51966
63116
47119
47120
47121
47122
47123
47124
47125
47126
47127
47128
47129
47130
47131
50509
54860
56136
56137
63113
47132
47133
47134
47135
47136
47137
47138
57937
57938
47140
47141
47142
47143
53458
47144
47145
47146
47149
63109
47150
47151
47152
47139

Pearson Professional Centers-Pittsburgh(East) PA
Pearson Professional Centers-Pittsburgh(West) PA
Pearson Professional Centers-Scranton PA
Pearson Professional Centers-Philadelphia PA
Pearson Professional Centers-Warwick RI

Pearson Professional Centers-North Charleston SC
Pearson Professional Centers-Columbia SC
Pearson Professional Centers-Greenville SC
Pearson Professional Centers-Sioux Falls SD
Pearson Professional Centers-Chattanooga TN
Pearson Professional Centers-Johnson City TN
Pearson Professional Centers-Knoxville TN

Pearson Professional Centers-Memphis TN
Pearson Professional Centers-Nashville TN
Pearson Professional Centers-Nashville(Brentwood)
Pearson Professional Centers-Memphis (Midtown) TN
Pearson Professional Centers-Abilene TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Amarillo TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Bellaire (Houston) TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Corpus Christi TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Dallas TX

Pearson Professional Centers-El Paso TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Hurst (Fort Worth) TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Houston(SE) TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Lubbock TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Midland TX

Pearson Professional Centers-San Antonio TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Tyler TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Waco TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Austin, TX

Pearson Professional Centers-Houston North (1960W)
Pearson Professional Centers-Austin (South)
Pearson Professional Centers-San Antonio (NW)
Pearson Professional Centers-Harlingen TX
Pearson Professional Centers-Ogden UT

Pearson Professional Centers-Draper (Salt LakeCty)
Pearson Professional Centers-Vienna VA

Pearson Professional Centers-Lynchburg VA
Pearson Professional Centers-Newport News VA
Pearson Professional Centers-Richmond VA
Pearson Professional Centers-Roanoke VA
Pearson Professional Centers-Alexandria VA
Pearson Professional Centers-Chesapeake
Pearson Professional Centers-South Burlington VT
Pearson Professional Centers-Renton (Seattle) WA
Pearson Professional Centers-Spokane WA
Pearson Professional Centers-Yakima WA

Pearson Professional Centers-Seattle (Northgate)
Pearson Professional Centers-Eau Claire W1
Pearson Professional Centers-Madison WI

Pearson Professional Centers-Brookfield (Milwaukee
Pearson Professional Centers-Kenosha WI

Pearson Professional Centers-Milwaukee W1
Pearson Professional Centers-Charleston WV
Pearson Professional Centers-Morgantown WV
Pearson Professional Centers-Casper WY

Pearson Professional Centers-St. Thomas VI

CLM Testing Locations

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Scranton
Philadelphia
Warwick

North Charleston

Columbia
Greenville
Sioux Falls
Chattanooga
Johnson City
Knoxville
Memphis
Nashville
Brentwood
Memphis
Abilene
Amarillo
Bellaire
Corpus Christi
Dallas

El Paso
Hurst
Houston
Lubbock
Midland

San Antonio
Tyler

Waco

Austin
Houston
Austin

San Antonio
Harlingen
Ogden
Draper
Vienna
Lynchburg
Newport News
Richmond
Roanoke
Alexandria
Chesapeake

South Burlington

Renton
Spokane Valley
Yakima
Seattle

Eau Claire
Madison
Brookfield
Kenosha
Milwaukee
Charleston
Morgantown
Casper

St Thomas

PA
PA
PA
PA
RI
SC
SC
SC
SD
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
uT
uT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VT
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wv
wv
wy

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Virgin Islands, US



